Acceptance Of Funding For Sea Level Rise And Groundwater Intrusion 

Analysis

From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 

Appropriate The Sustainable Transportation Planning Grant In The Amount Of Two 

Hundred And Sixty Thousand Dollars ($260,000) To Fund City Analysis And Engagement 

Of Port-Led Sea Level Rise And Ground Water Intrusion Modeling

3

25-0763

Sponsors: Office Of The City Administrator

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

5/22/25 *Rules & Legislation

[...]

Grading Services For The Highway Safety Improvement Program (HSIP) Cycle 10, 

Systematic Crossing Improvements Project, Project No. 1006185, The Lowest, 

Responsible, And Responsive Bidder In Accordance With Project Plans, Specifications, 

State Requirements, And Contractor’s Bid In The Amount Of One Million, Six Hundred 

Thousand Dollars ($1,600,000); And Adopting Appropriate California Environmental 

Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

4

25-0776

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Attachment C

View Attachment D

View Legislation

Attachments:

[...]

Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A 

Professional Services Agreement With Verra Mobility To Implement And Operate A 

Speed Safety Camera System Under Assembly Bill 645 For A Six-Year Term Supporting 

Five Years Of Camera Operations In An Amount Not To Exceed Four Million, 

Eight-Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand Dollars ($4,865,000); Adopt The Speed Camera Use 

Policy And Impact Report; Waiving The Arizona Boycott Policy, Resolution 82727 C.M.S.; 

And Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

5

25-0777

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report